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	November 2022 
8th Grade Boys Basketball 
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	
	Practice
9:30-11:00

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	
	off
	off
	off
	off

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	
	Practice
5:00-6:30
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	December 2022
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	
	Practice
9:30-11:00

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	EARLY RELEASE
	Practice
9:30-11:00

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	GAME
VS.
STOWE
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	GAME
@
PEOPLES
	NO GYM
DANCE
	Practice
9:30-11:00

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	GAME
VS.
CROSSETT BROOK
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	NO SCHOOL
off
	off

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	
	NO SCHOOL
off
	NO SCHOOL
off
	NO SCHOOL
off
	NO SCHOOL
off
	NO SCHOOL
off
	off
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	January 2023
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	FIT FRIDAY
	Practice
9:30-11:00

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	GAME
VS.
HAZEN
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	GAME
@
CROSSETT BROOK
	FIT FRIDAY
	Practice
9:30-11:00

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	NO SCHOOL
Practice
5:00-6:30
	GAME
VS.
BARRE TOWN
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	FIT FRIDAY
GAME
@
MILTON
	Practice
9:30-11:00

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	GAME
VS.
U-32
	EARLY RELEASE
Practice
5:00-6:30
	GAME
@
STOWE
	FIT FRIDAY
	Practice
9:30-11:00

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	GAME
VS.
NORTH COUNTRY
	
	
	
	





	[image: ]
	February 2023
	

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	GAME
@
HAZEN
	NO SCHOOL
GAME
VS. 
MILTON
	Practice
9:30-11:00

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	GAME
@
NORTH COUNTRY
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	GAME
@
BARRE TOWN
	NO GYM
DANCE
	Practice
[bookmark: _GoBack]9:30-11:00

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	GAME
@
U-32
	Practice
5:00-6:30
	GAME
VS.
PEOPLES
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	EARLY RELEASE
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
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